Tar Heel 10 Miler Results

Team Results

Saturday, February 20, 2013

Chapel Hill, NC

Race Timing and Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

10 MILER TEAM COMPETITION
Combined time of 5 fastest team members
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Total Time
5:05:05.369
5:15:35.655
5:54:40.664
5:55:34.761
6:02:24.409
6:13:00.822
6:14:29.146
6:25:48.554
6:25:58.589
6:26:50.687
6:34:39.880
6:36:55.982
6:43:50.199
6:55:11.800
6:56:24.596
6:59:19.937
7:07:11.226
7:11:54.015
7:12:19.609
7:15:41.934
7:16:08.161
7:23:17.537
7:26:06.438
7:28:57.673
7:30:06.240
7:30:34.476
7:59:50.242
8:41:30.181
8:48:52.559
9:11:47.833
9:23:50.554

Team Name
UNC Club Cross Country
Carolina Godiva
Millstriders
Below the Belt
nOg Run Club
Fleet Feet Runners
UNC J-School
Team UNC Wellness
UNC LAW
CreditSuisse
Trailheads
Biogen Idec Team
UNC School of Public Health
Pittsboro Running
Do Drop In
RunBuds
1st timers
LCCC Faculty Staff
WFAR
Downing Creek Divas
Mebane running club
UNC Pharmacy Runners/Walkers
CHPD
RunnerPeeps
TeamJBC
UNC Kenan-Flagler
BGR Raleigh
RUN DST-KO
Team Laurel Ridge
TarFeet
Run Forest Run

Teams with the most finishers (10 & 4 Milers)

Place
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Finishers
81
61
53
46
40
36
31
30
29
29

Team
RunBuds
Fleet Feet Runners
Below the Belt
BGR Raleigh
WFAR
nOg Run Club
Biogen Idec Team
Duke MBA Running & Triathlon Club
Mebane running club
UNC Club Cross Country



