## Tar Heel 10 Miler Results Team Results

Saturday, February 20, 2013 Chapel Hill, NC

Race Timing and Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

## **10 MILER TEAM COMPETITION**

## Combined time of 5 fastest team members

Combined time of 5 Justest team members			
Place	Total Time	Team Name	
1	5:05:05.369	,	
2	5:15:35.655	Carolina Godiva	
3	5:54:40.664	Millstriders	
4	5:55:34.761	Below the Belt	
5	6:02:24.409	nOg Run Club	
6	6:13:00.822	Fleet Feet Runners	
7	6:14:29.146	UNC J-School	
8	6:25:48.554	Team UNC Wellness	
9	6:25:58.589	UNC LAW	
10	6:26:50.687	CreditSuisse	
11	6:34:39.880	Trailheads	
12	6:36:55.982	Biogen Idec Team	
13	6:43:50.199	UNC School of Public Health	
14	6:55:11.800	Pittsboro Running	
15	6:56:24.596	Do Drop In	
16	6:59:19.937	RunBuds	
17	7:07:11.226	1st timers	
18	7:11:54.015	LCCC Faculty Staff	
19	7:12:19.609	WFAR	
20	7:15:41.934	Downing Creek Divas	
21	7:16:08.161	Mebane running club	
22	7:23:17.537	UNC Pharmacy Runners/Walkers	
23	7:26:06.438	CHPD	
24	7:28:57.673	RunnerPeeps	
25	7:30:06.240	TeamJBC	
26	7:30:34.476	UNC Kenan-Flagler	
27	7:59:50.242	BGR Raleigh	
28	8:41:30.181	RUN DST-KO	
29	8:48:52.559	Team Laurel Ridge	
30	9:11:47.833	TarFeet	
31	9:23:50.554	Run Forest Run	

## Teams with the most finishers (10 & 4 Milers)

Place	Finishers	Team
1	81	RunBuds
2	61	Fleet Feet Runners
3	53	Below the Belt
4	46	BGR Raleigh
5	40	WFAR
6	36	nOg Run Club
7	31	Biogen Idec Team
8	30	Duke MBA Running & Triathlon Club
9	29	Mebane running club
10	29	UNC Club Cross Country